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Part No.
11051004
11051005
11051006
11051008
11051010
11051012
11051016
1105100430
1105100530
1105100630
1105100830

www.hydroscand.lv

IDmm IDinch

6,50 1/4"
8 5/16"
10 3/8"
13 172"
16 5/8"
19 3/4"
25 1"
6,50 1/4"
8 5/16"
10 3/8"
13 172"

OD mm
13.4
15
17.4
20.6
23.7
27.7
35.6
13,4
15,0
17,0
20,7

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

100
Synthetic oil resistant rubber

Durable, weather and oil resistant rubber

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +100

Media

Reinforcement

Safety factor

Design

Ferrule

Bend rad mm

45
60
70
90
130
160
210
45
60
70
90

Applications and
characteristics

QOil

Two braids of compact steel wire

1:4

Ozone resistant hose for applications with high
pressures, well suited for marine applications.

Exceeds EN 857 2SC. DNV-, MED- and
MSHA-approved.

Part numbers ending in -30 are supplied on a
reel. Joints can occur, maximum 4
lengths/bobbin and a minimum length of 5
meters.

Green label, wrapped

4200-11-xx, 4200-23-xx

Material Codes

DHVGL @

Max length WP MPa  Length min. Weight kg/m

230
190
160
110

06.05.2024

45 - 0.29
42 - 0.34
38,50 - 0.44
34,50 - 0.54
29 - 0.63
28 - 0.84
20 - 1.14
45 170 0.29
42 130 0,31
38,50 110 0,39
34,50 75 0,52
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